DATA SHEET HyPerforma Rocker Bioreactor
 HyPerforma Rocker Bioreactor
The Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Rocker Bioreactors
bring control and measurement to rocking bioreactor
applications. The rocker is controlled by a Thermo
Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Bioprocess Controllers and
Thermo Scientific™ Bioprocess Automation and Control
Software, powered by the Emerson™ DeltaV™ Distributed

of Watson-Marlow Fluid Technology Group. COL013770 1120
 Find out more at thermofisher.com/rockerbioreactor
Ordering information
HyPerforma Rocker Bioreactors and BPCs Cat. No.
HyPerforma Rocker Bioreactor, with load cells F100-2683-001
HyPerforma Rocker Bioreactor, without load cells F100-2683-002
10 L HyPerforma Rocker BPC, LDPE film, cGMP, with sensor F100-2544-001
20 L HyPerforma Rocker BPC, LDPE film, cGMP, with sensor F100-2545-001
50 L HyPerforma Rocker BPC, LDPE film, cGMP, with sensor F100-2546-001
10 L HyPerforma Rocker BPC, Aegis5-14 film, cGMP, without sensor SH31187.01
20 L HyPerforma Rocker BPC, Aegis5-14 film, cGMP, without sensor SH31187.02
50 L HyPerforma Rocker BPC, Aegis5-14 film, cGMP, without sensor SH31187.03
TruBio Bioprocess Automation and Control Software